Absolute rotary encoder
ENA58IL-S***-IO-Link
< Absolute rotary encoder of the innovative Performance Line
< Solid shaft
< Position and shaft velocity
< IO-Link Interface for process data, parameterization and
diagnosis
< Suitable for condition monitoring

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E N A 5 8 I L – S (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) – (4) (4) 1 6 - I O – (5) (5) (5) 0 1
ENA Device type
ENA Abolute rotary encoder
58 Size
58 Housing diameter 58 mm
IL Version
IL Industrial Line / Performance Line
S Shaft type
S Solid shaft
(1) (1) Shaft diameter
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
(2) (2) Flange
CA Clamping flange
SA Servo flange
(3) Degree of protection
5 IP65
7 IP66, IP67
(4) (4) Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
15 Multiturn rotary encoder, parameterizable up to 15 bit
16 Singleturn resolution
16 16 Bit
IO Interface, electric
IO IO-Link
(5) (5) (5) Connection type
ABP Axial connection alignment, M12 x 1, 5-pin, A coded
RBD Radial connection alignment, M12 x 1, 5-pin, A coded
01 Parameterization status
01 P+F factory setting
Absolute rotary encoder ENA58IL-S***-IO-Link
Re